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1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
REAR BRAKE

ITEM NAME

CALIPER ASSY,REAR (Ref # 1)
RING,PISTON SEAL (Ref # 2)
PISTON,BRAKE (Ref # 3)
DUST SEAL,PISTON (Ref # 4)
RING,SEAL6.5X11.5X2.2 (Ref # 5)
BOLT,TIE,10X45 (Ref # 6)
PAD SET (Ref #7)

PIN (Ref # 8)

SPRING (Ref #9)

CLIP (Ref #10)

CAP (Ref # 11)

BLEEDER SET (Ref # 12)
BOLT,14X54 (Ref # 13)
DISC,RR,SILVER (Ref # 14)

PART NUMBER
43041-1019
43049-002
43020-10M1
43054-004
43049-1004
92001-1071
43082-1002
43045-007
43086-002
43084-003
43024-004
43085-001
92001-1150
41080-1124

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
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