

1979 Shaft

PARTS DIAGRAM

REAR BRAKE

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST

REAR BRAKE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CALIPER ASSY,REAR (Ref # 1)	43041-1019	1
RING,PISTON SEAL (Ref # 2)	43049-002	2
PISTON,BRAKE (Ref # 3)	43020-1011	2
DUST SEAL,PISTON (Ref # 4)	43054-004	2
RING,SEAL6.5X11.5X2.2 (Ref # 5)	43049-1004	1
BOLT,TIE,10X45 (Ref # 6)	92001-1071	2
PAD SET (Ref # 7)	43082-1002	1
PIN (Ref # 8)	43045-007	2
SPRING (Ref # 9)	43086-002	2
CLIP (Ref # 10)	43084-003	2
CAP (Ref # 11)	43024-004	1
BLEEDER SET (Ref # 12)	43085-001	1
BOLT,14X54 (Ref # 13)	92001-1150	1
DISC,RR,SILVER (Ref # 14)	41080-1124	1